
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

121 

66 

40 

19 

2 

145 

98 

21 

42 

14 

29 

12 

50 

Name 

Brian Linn 

Ben Valentine 

Kurt Frietzsche 

Albert Correia 

Noel Hayward 

Steven Powers 

Gary Murph 

Thomas Lepper 

Tom Tuttle 

Ali Naimi 

Garey Raymond 

Joe Carr 

Wayne  Graham 

Class 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

FP 

EP 

EP 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:59.526 

2:01.732 

2:02.015 

2:03.679 

2:08.078 

2:03.708 

2:15.898 

2:17.352 

2:17.027 

2:18.313 

2:19.787 

2:03.821 

2:02.654 

Total Tm 

26:15.021 

26:36.458 

27:18.016 

27:21.096 

28:24.023 

25:25.509 

27:40.348 

27:43.476 

27:46.330 

28:05.140 

28:22.571 

16:39.233 

16:47.803 

Make 

2002 N issan Sentra  SE-R  

1976 MG Midget 

1980 Mazda RX7 

1999 Porsche Boxster 

1974 MG MIdget 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1970 Opel GT 

2011 Mazda 2 

2009 Mini Cooper 

2013 Mazda 2 

1976 Porsche 914 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1985 Mazda Rx7 

Hometown 

Hermosa Beach, CA 

Fullerton, CA 

Mountain View, CA 

San Jose, CA 

Hayward, CA 

Phoenix, AZ 

Bellflower, CA 

Benicia, CA 

Austn TX 

Morgan Hill, CA 

San Marcos, CA 

Petaluma, CA 

Irvine 

Member # 

135242 

402434 

350208 

354757 

100884 

212429 

124025 

98815 

428534 

188529 

508241 

498797 

Region 

CSCC 

CSCC 

SFR 

SFR 

SFR 

Ariz 

CSCC 

SFR 

SFR 

Ore 

CSCC 

SFR 

CA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/24/2024 3:09:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Race Director: Mike West 

Region Chief Steward: Joseph Hobbs 

Chairman SOM: Bob Albert 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

21.437 

Avg. Speed 

86.765 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.526 

Best Speed 

87.947 

Best Lap by 

121 - Brian Linn 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 2 EP,FP,HP,GTL,B-Spec 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:45:15 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

2/24/2024 12:40 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SCCA SUPER TOUR
FEBRUARY 23-25, 2024

BUTTONWILLOW RACEWAY
Sanction #24-ST-61663


